PLEDGOR'S NAME & ADDRESS First Name Last Name	LOAN			GINAL LOAN N	10.				
Address1 LOAN City SA				D.O.B.			E TIME MADE		
IDENTIFICATION TYPE AND NUMBER	EYES	RACE	HAIR	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	SEX	DUE DATE 10/29/2010		
EMP. IN Pawnbroker / Creditor BRAVO PRODUCTION				MOUNT FINA he amount of irectly to you.	cash given		\$1,000.00		
1865 VILLÄGE CENTER CIRCLE NEW YORK NY 10035 (702) 701-1181			Ť	INANCE CH he dollar amo rill cost you.		it	\$405.00		
You are pledging the following property as security for this loan. FULL DESCRIPTION 1			A	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS. Amount required to redeem pawn on the Due Date.			\$1,405.00		
				NNUAL PE			123.19%		
				AYMENT SCHI otal of Payme		the Due D	ate shown above.		
				REPAYMENT: minimum fin		ff early, yo	u may be charged		
See your contract for any additional information concerning nonpayment, default, prepayment r	efunds ar	nd pena		Minimum P Sell Price	rivate				
For Wisconsin Residents Only: You aremarriedunmarried _ not signing below, the name of your spouse is or at NOTICE TO CUSTOMER: (a) DO NOT SIGN THIS BEFORE YOU	and	your	spou	se reside	s at	the a	nd your spouse is ddress shown above		

Rate Schedule							
Days	Renew						
End Date	Redeem						
0-30	\$105.00						
7/31/2010	\$1,105.00						
31-60	\$205.00						
8/30/2010	\$1,205.00						
61-90	\$305.00						
9/29/2010	\$1,305.00						
91-120	\$405.00						
10/29/2010	\$1,405.00						

Data Cabadula

e OTHERWISE ADVISED. (b) DO NOT SIGN THIS IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACES. (c) YOU ARE ENTITLED TO AN EXACT COPY OF ANY AGREEMENT YOU SIGN. (d) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT AT ANY TIME TO PAY IN ADVANCE THE UNPAID BALANCE DUE UNDER THIS AGREEMENT AND YOU MAY BE ENTITLED TO A PARTIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CHARGE.

x	X	
Signature on Redemption	Pledgor's Signature	S

PAWNBROKER, CREDITOR / LENDER

See Reverse Side for Additional Provisions By signing, Pledgor agrees to all terms and conditions on the front and back and acknowledges receipt of a copy of this agreement.



Shop at <u>www.buya.com</u> Register online to view your loans ravo Store Systems Pwn:GR-25 WI

00

THE BEST PAWNSHOP

VALENTINE'S DAY

**20% OFF** 

Jewelry and Watches

Offer valid on layaways!

F

SAL

PLEDGOR'S NAME & ADDRESS				0	RIGINAL LOAN N	NO.			
First Name Last Name									
	LOAN			DOB			DATE MAD	TIME MADE	
City SA				5.5.5.					
IDENTIFICATION TYPE AND NUMBER	EY		RACE	HAI	R HEIGHT	WEIGHT	SEX		UE DATE /29/2010
EMP-IN Pawnbroker BRAVO PRODUCTION			EMP. (	TUC	AMOUNT FINA The amount of directly to you	f cash given		\$:	1,000.00
1865 VILLÄGE CENTER CIRCLE NEW YORK NY 10035 (702) 701-1181					FINANCE CI The dollar amo will cost you.		dit		\$405.00
You are pledging the following property as security for this loan. FULL DESCRIPTION 1					TOTAL OF PAY Amount requir pawn on the D	red to redee	m	\$:	1,405.00
					ANNUAL PE				123.19%
					PAYMENT SCH Total of Payme		n the Due D	ate shown	above.
					PREPAYMENT: a minimum fin			u may be c	harged
See your contract for any additional information concerning nonpayment, default, pre	payment refund	ls and	penal	lties.	Minimum P Sell Price	rivate			
For Wisconsin Residents Only: You are married unma					ated If vo	u are ma	arried a	nd vour	spouse is
not signing below, the name of your spouse is					use reside				shown above
or at		,							
NOTICE TO CUSTOMER: (a) DO NOT SIGN THIS BEFORE YOU READ THE WRITING ON THE REVERSE SIDE, EVEN IF									
OTHERWISE ADVISED. (b) DO NOT SIGN THIS IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACES. (c) YOU ARE ENTITLED TO AN EXACT									
COPY OF ANY AGREEMENT YOU SIGN. (d) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT AT ANY TIME TO PAY IN ADVANCE THE UNPAID BALANCE									
DUE UNDER THIS AGREEMENT AND YOU MAY BE ENTITLED	Ο ΤΟ Α ΡΑΓ	RTIA	LR	EFU	ND OF TH	IE FINA	NCE CH	IARGE	
XSignature on Redemption	door's Signature								
Signature on Recemption Plea	uyor s Signaturë				See	Reverse	Side for	r Additic	nal Provisions

By signing, Pledgor agrees to all terms and conditions on the front and back and acknowledges receipt of a copy of this agreement.

Items vary by location. Offer begins on January 20 and ends on February 14, 2016. See associate for details  $_{\rm Wn \, GR-25 \, Wl}$